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Captioned Performances
Sun 11 Aug 3:15pm  
Odin’s Eye and the Art of Seeing 

Sat 17 Aug 1:15pm 
An American Love Letter to Edinburgh 

Sun 18 Aug 3:15pm 
Joyfully Grimm: Reimagining  
a Queer Adolescence 

Touch Tours
Available on all performance days for 
the following shows. Please contact 
Reception at least 24 hours ahead of 
the show to book.

STUMPED

Hero/Banlaoch

Audio Described 
Performances
Fri 23 Aug 5pm 
Mairi Campbell: Living Stone

Relaxed Performances
Thu 8 Aug 3:15pm 
Joyfully Grimm: Reimagining  
a Queer Adolescence 

Thu 8 Aug 8pm 
Rogues So Banished 

Fri 9 Aug 1:15pm 
An American Love Letter to Edinburgh 

Thu 15 Aug 3:15pm 
The Other 

Fri 16 Aug 5:30pm 
Hero/Banlaoch 

Thu 22 Aug 5pm 
LIFE

Enhanced Performances
If you have any specific questions about these performances, or if you wish 
to discuss any access requirements prior to your visit, please email us at 
reception@scottishstorytellingcentre.com or call us on 0131 556 9579.

BSL Signed Performances
Tue 6 Aug 6:45pm  
STUMPED

Tue 20 Aug 5pm 
LIFE


